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EHS vs NC; EHS vs NEW - 1/25/2024

Men Eastlake High School vs Newport High School

Eastlake High School Newport High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Shnitko, Makar 218.95 180.35 Chen, Eric M461 2

Mcintosh, Rishabh 114.30 93.10 Hay, Mason233 4

1 mtr     

9 6

Boys Hogan, Yao 1:37.23 1:41.85 Sato, Ho481 2

Headon-Weeks, Kuznet Xu, Li

200 Shrivastava, Rawal 1:49.30 1:47.53 Lee, Moore2 4 3

Bdoian, Li Kim, Peng

MR Kasperkiewicz, Chow x1:58.38 x2:01.34 Tsai, Feng  5 6

Daniels, Sriram Karl, Kumar

Timmins, Aravind X2:49.49 X3:05.54 Lopez, Zhang    

Ravotti, Nemani Tioanda, Rodriguez

Senapati, Knudson X2:16.02 X2:42.64 Lin, Ly    

Duggal, Hodges Nguyen, Jobe

Nandakishor, Mandava X2:13.56 X2:03.37 Kwong, Mishra    

Ambekar, Agnihotri Luo, Ng

Yi, Huang X2:01.73 X2:02.46 Xia, Park    

Saveliev, Deoliveira Chun, Golec

Stuart, Hsu X2:23.05 X2:05.29 Wong, Shetzline    

Pendse, Simmons Xian, Cheng

X2:08.68 Picciotto, Chen    

Chu, Deng

17 12

Boys Zheng, Isaac 2:01.80 1:59.83 Curley, Kian633 1

200 Yi, Samuel 2:15.38 2:01.46 Brown-Ruegg, Axel415 2

Free Ambekar, Pranag 2:18.96 2:04.60 Broadwell, Sean2 6 4

Senapati, Eamon XNS X1:59.98 Hou, Eli    

Deoliveira, Nathanie X2:27.30 X2:29.64 Bui, Ethan    

X2:02.00 Rowland, Thor    

21 24

Boys Daniels, Preston 2:24.62 2:03.83 Xu, Nathan624 1

200 Wang-Aryattawanich, 2:32.10 2:08.23 Moore, Marcus415 2

IM Shrivastava, Shaurya 2:33.44 2:09.28 Ho, William3 6 3

Huang, Lucas X2:33.04 x2:22.26 Crowley, Ian   7

Chow, Ian X2:33.43 X2:35.73 Ho, Trenton    

X2:32.92 Shetzline, Nathanial    

X2:33.24 Wong, Carson    

24 37

Boys Kuznetsov, Michael 23.26 23.11 Koo, Kevin642 1

50 Lamansky, Mark 23.69 24.03 Sato, Leo133 5

Free D'Souza, Calvin 23.96 25.69 Wong, Samuel 24 6

Gorbatov, Daniel X24.56 x26.18 Feng, Jaden   7

Agnihotri, Arnav X30.21 x27.79 Chu, Edward   8

Stuart, Aiden X31.65 X27.06 Picciotto, Sam    

Bdoian, Khachatur X24.54 X35.95 Rodriguez, Cole    

Li, Kyle X25.15 X33.24 Couturier, Luc    

Mandava, Krishna X31.42 X26.49 Tsai, Aron    

Aravind, Anirudh X40.14 X39.80 Ly, Benjamin    

Nandakishor, Abhinav X31.27 X27.54 Golec, Chance    

Nemani, Suhaas X38.28 X35.53 Tioanda, Nicholas    

Pendse, Soham X32.45 X26.78 Karl, David    

Ravotti, Derex X31.93 X33.72 Jobe, Jet    

Simmons, Aidan X28.34 X35.23 Lin, William    

Timmins, Eli X35.32 X36.07 Hong, Luke    
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EHS vs NC; EHS vs NEW - 1/25/2024

Men Eastlake High School vs Newport High School

Eastlake High School Newport High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Hodges, Braydan X27.80 X38.01 Zhang, Daniel    

Hsu, Payton X30.03 X27.04 Ng, Allen    

33 44

Boys Headon-Weeks, Nathan 52.70 55.47 Ho, William461 2

100 Daniels, Preston 1:03.94 59.33 Brown-Ruegg, Axel315 3

Fly Kasperkiewicz, Natha 1:05.95 1:01.87 Curley, Kian2 6 4

Saveliev, Ron X1:10.31 X1:02.50 Chen, Nathan    

Deoliveira, Nathanie X1:08.29 X1:08.57 Kwong, Aaron    

Duggal, Kunal X1:07.93 X1:02.19 Xia, Eric    

X1:05.85 Chu, Edward    

X1:12.33 Luo, Jeffrey    

X1:12.35 Deng, Austin    

40 53

Boys Yao, Derek 53.21 50.03 Xu, Nathan633 1

100 Kuznetsov, Michael 54.46 51.93 Li, Max415 2

Free Bdoian, Khachatur 54.53 53.98 Cao, Andrew2 6 4

Nemani, Suhaas X1:31.79 X1:13.99 Couturier, Luc    

Knudson, Jack X1:05.21 X55.98 Chen, Jacob    

Lamansky, Mark X55.07 X58.72 Park, Gus    

Pendse, Soham X1:13.25 X58.05 Feng, Jaden    

Ravotti, Derex X1:15.53 X54.27 Lee, Jacob    

Shrivastava, Shaurya X55.34 X1:06.64 Lopez, Rafael    

Rawal, Neil X58.58 XNS Fox, Roman    

Senapati, Eamon XNS X1:00.38 Bhattacharjee, Kouni    

Simmons, Aidan X1:11.01 X1:08.12 Silva, Leo    

Sriram, Pranay X57.45 X1:27.88 Tioanda, Nicholas    

Timmins, Eli X1:24.25 X55.75 Wong, Samuel    

Stuart, Aiden X1:11.45 X54.77 Zartman, Owen    

Hsu, Payton X1:18.57 X59.46 Cheng, Max    

Hodges, Braydan X1:03.53 XNS Kumar, Prithvi    

Gorbatov, Daniel X55.89 X1:01.70 Bui, Ethan    

X53.02 Kim, Eric    

X1:20.56 Rodriguez, Cole    

X1:17.12 Hong, Luke    

X1:24.22 Lin, William    

XNS Mishra, Sid    

X1:36.58 Ly, Benjamin    

X1:34.66 Zhang, Daniel    

X1:12.04 Nguyen, Nathan    

44 65

Boys D'Souza, Calvin 5:21.74 5:48.42 Li, Eugene461 2

500 Li, Kyle 5:52.59 5:48.77 Hou, Eli315 3

Free Agnihotri, Arnav 7:25.40 5:50.93 Crowley, Ian2 6 4

x5:52.48 Kumar, Prithvi   7

X6:14.97 Ross, William    

51 74

Boys Headon-Weeks, Kuznet 1:29.95 1:34.32 Cao, Koo481 2

Yao, Hogan Curley, Broadwell

200 Zheng, Gorbatov 1:35.96 1:37.04 Zartman, Sato 23 4

Lamansky, D'Souza Peng, Brown-Ruegg

Relay Deoliveira, Rawal x1:42.38 x1:46.35 Bhattacharjee, Kumar  5 6

Daniels, Wang-Aryatt Deng, Rowland

Saveliev, Simmons X2:00.47 X2:02.85 Golec, Silva    

Hsu, Agnihotri Hong, Xian
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EHS vs NC; EHS vs NEW - 1/25/2024

Men Eastlake High School vs Newport High School

Eastlake High School Newport High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Ambekar, Hodges X1:51.90 X1:51.51 Luo, Picciotto    

Kasperkiewicz, Huang Shetzline, Bui

Yi, Senapati X2:02.99 X1:47.11 Feng, Karl    

Knudson, Chow Kwong, Wong

Duggal, Nandakishor X2:04.70 X1:57.06 Chun, Ho    

Ravotti, Mandava Lopez, Nguyen

Timmins, Mcintosh X2:09.70     

Stuart, Pendse

61 78

Boys Hogan, Alex 58.97 57.94 Li, Max642 1

100 Sriram, Pranay 1:03.98 59.83 Chen, Nathan315 3

Back Kasperkiewicz, Natha 1:08.00 1:03.45 Fox, Roman2 6 4

Yi, Samuel X1:08.94 X1:08.01 Park, Gus    

Duggal, Kunal XNS X1:11.66 Cheng, Max    

Wang-Aryattawanich, X1:12.16 X1:47.93 Jobe, Jet    

Ambekar, Pranag XNS X1:13.87 Ng, Allen    

XNS Mishra, Sid    

X1:05.51 Xia, Eric    

66 89

Boys Zheng, Isaac 1:04.88 1:03.55 Sato, Leo642 1

100 Rawal, Neil 1:08.43 1:05.48 Cao, Andrew315 3

Breast Chow, Ian 1:12.95 1:07.01 Moore, Marcus2 6 4

Aravind, Anirudh X1:46.14 x1:11.73 Peng, Kevin   7

Huang, Lucas X1:14.37 X1:18.63 Chen, Jacob    

Mandava, Krishna X1:24.98 X1:15.83 Rowland, Thor    

Nandakishor, Abhinav X1:28.59 X1:23.48 Tsai, Aron    

Saveliev, Ron X1:26.67 X1:22.69 Xian, Derrick    

Knudson, Jack X1:20.09 X1:17.36 Ho, Trenton    

X1:25.71 Chun, Allen    

71 100

Boys Hogan, D'Souza 3:19.08 3:17.02 Koo, Li842 1

Yao, Headon-Weeks Ho, Xu

400 Lamansky, Shrivastav 3:42.37 3:38.17 Hou, Lee2 4 3

Sriram, Gorbatov Li, Zartman

Relay Bdoian, Li x3:44.72 x3:43.77 Broadwell, Crowley  6 5

Wang-Aryattawanich, Bhattacharjee, Ross

75 110
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EHS vs NC; EHS vs NEW - 1/25/2024

Men Eastlake High School vs North Creek High School

Eastlake High School North Creek High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Shnitko, Makar 218.95  61  

Mcintosh, Rishabh 114.30  42  

1 mtr

10  

Boys Hogan, Yao 1:37.23 1:57.55 Ly, Kim281 3

Headon-Weeks, Kuznet Patwardham, Carr

200 Shrivastava, Rawal 1:49.30 2:37.06 Kim, Aller 42 4

Bdoian, Li Tran, Lee

MR Kasperkiewicz, Chow x1:58.38 x2:38.68 Alba, Chen  5 6

Daniels, Sriram Freire Hoshino, Sand

Stuart, Hsu X2:23.05 XNS Zaidi, Carr    

Pendse, Simmons Sanderson, Pham

Yi, Huang X2:01.73     

Saveliev, Deoliveira

Nandakishor, Mandava X2:13.56     

Ambekar, Agnihotri

Timmins, Aravind X2:49.49     

Ravotti, Nemani

Senapati, Knudson X2:16.02     

Duggal, Hodges

22 2

Boys Zheng, Isaac 2:01.80 2:41.92 Ostrander, Jack261 4

200 Yi, Samuel 2:15.38 2:46.90 Lee, Oliver142 5

Free Ambekar, Pranag 2:18.96  33  

Senapati, Eamon XNS     

Deoliveira, Nathanie X2:27.30     

35 5

Boys Daniels, Preston 2:24.62 2:22.10 Patwardham, Varad642 1

200 Wang-Aryattawanich, 2:32.10 2:59.25 Kim, Min133 5

IM Shrivastava, Shaurya 2:33.44  24  

Huang, Lucas X2:33.04     

Chow, Ian X2:33.43     

44 12

Boys Kuznetsov, Michael 23.26 26.31 Narayanan, Raghav261 4

50 Lamansky, Mark 23.69 26.92 Carr, Alexander142 5

Free D'Souza, Calvin 23.96 27.52 Kim, Elliot 33 6

Agnihotri, Arnav X30.21 X32.57 Alba, Aidan    

Aravind, Anirudh X40.14 X29.29 Tran, Khang    

Bdoian, Khachatur X24.54 X31.38 Sanderson, Riley    

Gorbatov, Daniel X24.56 X38.64 Ng, Ethan    

Mandava, Krishna X31.42 XNS Aller, Keaton    

Hodges, Braydan X27.80 X29.22 Al Kofahi, Omar    

Li, Kyle X25.15 X29.63 Freire Hoshino, Issa    

Nemani, Suhaas X38.28 XNS Zaidi, Muhammad    

Stuart, Aiden X31.65 X30.90 Carr, Landon    

Pendse, Soham X32.45 XNS Pham, Hadriel    

Nandakishor, Abhinav X31.27 XNS Sanderson, Daniel    

Ravotti, Derex X31.93 X28.78 Chen, Drew    

Simmons, Aidan X28.34     

Timmins, Eli X35.32     

Hsu, Payton X30.03     

57 15

Boys Headon-Weeks, Nathan 52.70 59.99 Ly, Kevin461 2

100 Daniels, Preston 1:03.94 1:01.74 Patwardham, Varad324 3
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EHS vs NC; EHS vs NEW - 1/25/2024

Men Eastlake High School vs North Creek High School

Eastlake High School North Creek High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Fly Kasperkiewicz, Natha 1:05.95  15  

Deoliveira, Nathanie X1:08.29     

Saveliev, Ron X1:10.31     

Duggal, Kunal X1:07.93     

66 22

Boys Yao, Derek 53.21 58.55 Narayanan, Raghav261 4

100 Kuznetsov, Michael 54.46 1:04.19 Carr, Alexander142 5

Free Bdoian, Khachatur 54.53 1:06.10 Kim, Min 33 6

Hsu, Payton X1:18.57 X1:09.64 Ostrander, Jack    

Gorbatov, Daniel X55.89 X1:13.15 Sanderson, Riley    

Simmons, Aidan X1:11.01 X1:12.71 Freire Hoshino, Issa    

Nemani, Suhaas X1:31.79 X1:12.07 Al Kofahi, Omar    

Pendse, Soham X1:13.25 XNS Pham, Hadriel    

Hodges, Braydan X1:03.53 X1:30.57 Ng, Ethan    

Ravotti, Derex X1:15.53 XNS Aller, Keaton    

Rawal, Neil X58.58     

Senapati, Eamon XNS     

Shrivastava, Shaurya X55.34     

Sriram, Pranay X57.45     

Timmins, Eli X1:24.25     

Stuart, Aiden X1:11.45     

Lamansky, Mark X55.07     

Knudson, Jack X1:05.21     

79 25

Boys D'Souza, Calvin 5:21.74 7:27.00 Chen, Drew261 4

500 Li, Kyle 5:52.59 7:27.04 Tran, Khang142 5

Free Agnihotri, Arnav 7:25.40  33  

92 28

Boys Headon-Weeks, Kuznet 1:29.95 1:45.05 Patwardham, Ly281 3

Yao, Hogan Carr, Narayanan

200 Zheng, Gorbatov 1:35.96 2:00.27 Freire Hoshino, Kim 42 4

Lamansky, D'Souza Kim, Ostrander

Relay Deoliveira, Rawal x1:42.38 x2:18.10 Sanderson, Al Kofahi  5 6

Daniels, Wang-Aryatt Ng, Carr

Duggal, Nandakishor X2:04.70     

Ravotti, Mandava

Ambekar, Hodges X1:51.90     

Kasperkiewicz, Huang

Saveliev, Simmons X2:00.47     

Hsu, Agnihotri

Timmins, Mcintosh X2:09.70     

Stuart, Pendse

Yi, Senapati X2:02.99     

Knudson, Chow

104 30

Boys Hogan, Alex 58.97 1:20.98 Sanderson, Daniel261 4

100 Sriram, Pranay 1:03.98  42  

Back Kasperkiewicz, Natha 1:08.00  33  

Duggal, Kunal XNS     

Ambekar, Pranag XNS     

Wang-Aryattawanich, X1:12.16     

Yi, Samuel X1:08.94     

117 32

Boys Zheng, Isaac 1:04.88 1:14.41 Ly, Kevin261 4
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EHS vs NC; EHS vs NEW - 1/25/2024

Men Eastlake High School vs North Creek High School

Eastlake High School North Creek High School

Pl PlPts Pts

100 Rawal, Neil 1:08.43 1:18.32 Kim, Elliot142 5

Breast Chow, Ian 1:12.95 1:34.15 Carr, Landon 33 6

Huang, Lucas X1:14.37 X1:27.28 Alba, Aidan    

Mandava, Krishna X1:24.98 XNS Zaidi, Muhammad    

Nandakishor, Abhinav X1:28.59     

Saveliev, Ron X1:26.67     

Aravind, Anirudh X1:46.14     

Knudson, Jack X1:20.09     

130 35

Boys Hogan, D'Souza 3:19.08 4:37.11 Lee, Narayanan281 3

Yao, Headon-Weeks Chen, Ostrander

400 Lamansky, Shrivastav 3:42.37  42  

Sriram, Gorbatov

Relay Bdoian, Li x3:44.72   4  

Wang-Aryattawanich,

142 37


